
BEVERAGES

CHAI LATTE

BLACK CURRANT
Bottle
Cup

HOT
Breakfast Blend, Earl Grey, Green, Jasmine,
Chamomile Lemon (Caffeine Free)

LONDON FOG

MATCHA$3.75

AMERICANO

BREVE LATTE

CAFÉ AU LAIT

CAPPUCCINO

COLD BREW

COLD BREW MOCHA

CORTADO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

DRIP

FLAT WHITE

ICED LATTE

LATTE

MACCHIATO

EXTRA SHOT

$3.50

$4.25

$4.25

$0-$0.50

$4.75

$3.25

$4.25

$4.25

$5.75

$3.25-4.25

$4.75

$4.25

$4.25

$3.25

$1.50

$5.50

$0.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

BREAKFAST & BAKED GOODS

BREAKFAST TACOS
W/GREEN SALSA
Bacon, Egg & Cheese, Egg & Cheese, Potato,
Egg & Cheese, Sausage, Egg & Cheese

CROISSANTS* +
Almond, Chocolate, Cheese Danish, Ham &
Cheese, Spinach & Feta, Strawberry Cream Cheese

MUFFINS* +
Daily Assortment

QUICHE SLICE
Daily Assortment

SCONES +
Blueberry Lemon Walnut +, Chocolate Chip,
Cranberry Pecan +, Pumpkin*, Strawberry

CAKE SLICE
Assortment

$6.50

$3.00-5.00

$2.50

$6.00

$4.00

$4.25-4.75

$5.25

$2.75

G

MILKS
2% Milk, Almond Milk, Coconut Milk,
Half & Half, Oat Milk, Skim Milk,
Soy Milk, Whole Milk

SYRUPS
Cinnamon Roll, Dulce de Leche, Lavender,
Mocha, Nutella, Pumpkin, Salted Caramel,
Sugar Free Vanilla, Vanilla Bean

FRUIT LEMONADE
Bottle

HERBAL LEMONADE
Bottle

COFFEE TEA

$4.25HOT CHOCOLATE ASSORTED JUICES, SODAS, TEAS & WATERS

$2.50

GDV

ALLERGY WARNING: OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN OPEN KITCHENS AND THEREFORE, MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF THESE INGREDIENTS THAT DO NOT
APPEAR ON OUR LABELS: MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, AND SHELLFISH.

WE USE NUTS, SEEDS, AND FLOUR IN OUR BAKERY & KITCHEN. PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT SPECIFIC FLAVORS’ ALLERGENS. ALLERGENS DENOTED AS FOLLOWED:

VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREEDAIRY FREEVEGAN GLUTEN FREE W/O TOPPINGS CONTAINS NUTS SEASONAL+ *

café menu
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