Artisan & Vine





BEVERAGES

COFFEE		TEA	
AMERICANO	\$3.50	CHAI LATTE	\$5.50
BREVE LATTE	\$4.75	BLACK CURRANT Bottle	\$3.50
CAFÉ AU LAIT	\$3.25	Cup	
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.25	HOT Breakfast Blend, Earl Grey, Green, Jasmine,	\$2.75
COLD BREW	\$4.25	Chamomile Lemon (Caffeine Free)	
COLD BREW MOCHA	\$5.75	LONDON FOG	\$4.25
CORTADO	\$3.75	MATCHA	\$5.25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$3.25	MILKS	\$0-\$0.50
DRIP	\$3.25-4.25	2% Milk, Almond Milk, Coconut Milk, Half & Half, Oat Milk, Skim Milk,	
FLAT WHITE	\$4.25	Soy Milk, Whole Milk	
ICED LATTE	\$4.75	SYRUPS Cinnamon Roll, Dulce de Leche, Lavender,	\$0.50
LATTE	\$4.25	Mocha, Nutella, Pumpkin, Salted Caramel, Sugar Free Vanilla, Vanilla Bean	
MACCHIATO	\$4.25	FRUIT LEMONADE	\$3.50
EXTRA SHOT	\$1.50	Bottle	
		HERBAL LEMONADE Bottle	\$3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.25	ASSORTED JUICES, SODAS, TEAS & WATE	ERS

BREAKFAST & BAKED GOODS

BREAKFAST TACOS W	\$4.25-4.75	CAKE SLICE Assortment	 \$6.50
CROISSANTS* + 🕡			
MUFFINS* + 📦 Daily Assortment	\$2.50		
QUICHE SLICE Daily Assortment	\$6.00		
SCONES + Blueberry Lemon Walnut +, Chocolate Chip, Cranberry Pecan +, Pumpkin*, Strawberry	\$4.00		

ALLERGY WARNING: OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN OPEN KITCHENS AND THEREFORE, MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF THESE INGREDIENTS THAT DO NOT APPEAR ON OUR LABELS: MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH, AND SHELLFISH.











W VEGETARIAN | V VEGAN | D DAIRY FREE | G GLUTEN FREE | ✓ GLUTEN FREE W/O TOPPINGS | + CONTAINS NUTS | ★ SEASONAL